Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

95

For Official Use

Company Number

07173054

A G Contracting Limited

I/ We

Daryl Warwick, Fairview House, Victona Place, Carlisle, Cumbna, CA1 1HP

Mike Kienlen, Third Floor, 10 South Parade, Leeds, LS1 5QS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 11 December 2015

\%}Moﬁ

Date 11 December 2015

Armstrong Watson
Fairview House
Victona Place
Carlisle

Cumbnia

CA11HP

Ref 55444/DW/MK/EW/DM
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limuted Glasgow

Ins

SATURDAY

For Official Use

I

12112/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A G Contracting Limited

on the 11 December 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Lg'ﬁ)f*ﬁ‘r TOHW (HOOC’SSDM

Signed %—\/\———\
Dated “‘”\ j)éc go’<




A G Contracting Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 December 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Motor Vehicle 19,400 00 18,000 00
Finance Company (20,745 89)
Defictency c/d (2,745 89)
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets-
Goodwill 10,625 00
Property Improvements 7,250 00
Book Debts 20,367 00 17,500 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,500 00

Slgnature% e Date /I /Z//_f




A G Contracting Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 December 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,500 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 17,500 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
17,500 00
Estmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,500 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 17,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 17,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfaf] to floating charge holders)
Deficiency bid 2,745 89
Trade & Expense Creditors 61,527 60
Drectors 39,184 49
Clearing Bank 3,803 00
HM Revenue & Customs 2,000 00
109,270 98
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (91,770 98)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (91,770 98)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (91,870 98)

Signature %L/————' Date ]l/ / 2 ,A 5




€0 SI 5102 Joquwadag 60

0L PLOZ J9A DS Sdi

1 jo L ebeg

JQ& ainjeubig

86 0.Z'LZ) Buijejo} sauug 0z
L vE TAE LY ‘Buipesy ‘peoy Ainqio4 ‘fesuad Buipeey suQ IBA BA P1] (MN) NI 00AD
Z6 L9 dné L3N 'BuA L uodn aj)seamap ‘slels] [BISNpU| aJenbg uojuag ‘oAl AS|SaAA OL nn P17 wawdinb3g uononSuOY) UOSWE|[IA 00D
98 $¢ V3t 9vD ‘Buqung ‘sisilie) ‘plopoe|g ‘MmalAyuoN pajiwIr Jan| uely 001D
02 €pL°L HH4 SYD ‘elquing “ajsites ‘UolapA (ISuIepp P} suog '@ UBWPESS V¥ C0sO
00 £92°cE HNE 92vD "euquing ‘uojbuizizg JapuIpy ‘wie4 molg JBpuipy P17 UoSpPIEYIY o AA 004D
€2 €S N30 £vD ‘Buquwny ‘glsilze) 'aleis3 (ewysnpu| umoisbuly ‘peoy yooiqiw P SIZUSMIN S¥M LOWO
09 6¢i'2 INY 888 ‘loisug '19a.4S ussls) YuoN ‘asnoH uobAlog P saoiniag Bunynsuc) (BIppe 00WD
00 08Y Oro £1v0 ‘Buqund ‘Yinow.axo0od ‘asnoy |1y 9109 Py aBeneH suosmen L0710
00 /G6Z'L MNP 9¥D ‘8(sije) ‘'usp3 uo Agsou) 'ajeisg (eiujsnpu| Jodiny P11 Auedwos Jaquwi | sjepsJiaaeT Q01D
00 €08'¢c 1rg ey ‘euquing ‘sisie) ‘1paag ysibug 6z oid yueg DasH Z0HD
00 000'2 3St ZING 'Bulypopy ‘peoy uolbuuieq ‘asnoH aBpug uoyBuiung $13 swoisnd g snudaay WH LOHD
6Y ¥61'6E OH9 SvO ‘euquin) ‘ajsiped ‘playuoisiny| ‘asnoH uois|iy uosbpoH S M 00HD
ve 8vE Y38 29 ‘mobse(s) 19948 youeD Op ‘asnoH »oused pY1 dnotg dyo 109D
€6 LE£€°01 DSy 9vD ‘aisiieD ‘1seq ed Joowbury ‘Aepp Jejjeds P11 SUOG @ Weyelsy soy | 0090
68 G¥.'0¢2 MYZ LTV 'sueq|y 1S '9s0|D pleIaAl ‘8snoH joqqy o|d yueg 304 004D
Ge L0g ATS 9vD ‘euquind ‘afsize) ‘'umolbuo ‘Joojumo | P11 (sadig) uospiaeq uyor L0ao
9. 6€2°C MXZ LD ‘2IsIlieD 'a1els] |ryasoy ‘Aep AlswoBiuoy ‘|iyasoy uaayi4 02 B ppPOQ 00a2
0Z S8 ¥N.Z Z¥0 ‘BlUqQuNY ‘aisilie) ‘aje)sy [euysnpu) peoy ybing 'peoy IUDJJB 9 hun pi7 sanddng Buippng euqwng 009D
00 018 X3 YD ‘BUqWND ‘3iSIlIeD ‘80B|d BLOJIIA g€ P11 saieA weybuig L08o
0t 264'L rd6 LY¥D ‘BuquIND ‘UOIBIAA *808]d BUIOJDIA | 0D % Aleag 008D
3 sSa.ppYy aweN Koy

sJojipaln Auedwon - g
pajwiq Bunoenuon oy



